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' 10.2
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. 13.6

- fold

15.0
15.2
15.3

'~ 16.0
. 16.6
. 18.6
. 18.7
. 19.0
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Willow St

Orchard Rd

Staver Rd

Bowmansville Rd

Malsnee Rd

Witmer Rd

R/L at #568 to Deer Creek Rd
L Old Lancaster Pike
L Grizzly Rd

L Chapel Hill Rd

L Mohns Hill Rd

R Bran Rd
R
L
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Fritztown Rd
Arthur Dr
Longview Dr to parking lot

total miles ver2a
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